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Enrique Deluna
Mauricio Espinoza
Quincy Newson
Kevin Soto

Alexis Soto

Edwin Hernandez
Logan Harris
Joseph Ortiz
Jorge Salazar
Camian Dunbar
Josh Acosta
Ezekial King
Xavier Hudson
Jerry Gonzalez
Erick Mota

Tyren Miller

Aaron Bustos
Matthew Lopez
Oliver Noria
Daniel Cortez
Diego Garcia
Bryan Vargas
Alejandro Moreno
Gustavo Gonzalez
Kevin Garcia
Tamirick Johnson
Juan Alonzo
Michael Ayala
David Ramirez
Josue Avila
Devonte Woodson
Cristian Trujillo
Tyren Miller
Randearl Johnson
Jesus Sanminguel
Carlos Escobedo
Herberth Cerritos
Alexandro Rodriguez
Unjel Masters
Felipe Mendoza
Omar Mendez
Larry Holley

Jose Rios

Don Brown

Jesus Lopez
Brigham C De Vaca
Bernard Reeves
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Conrad HS,Dallas, TX
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Saturday, September 29, 2018

72F PCloudy 82%H 7mphSE
Race Off :9:38 am

22:20
Chip Time

16:59.80
18:19.10
18:33.44
18:40.01
19:03.41
19:11.08
19:23.46
19:28.47
19:43.99
19:48.94
20:13.60
20:20.17
20:28.04
20:36.17
20:38.87
20:39.27
21:00.18
21:07.03
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21:38.36
21:45.36
21:47.82
21:52.40
21:52.89
21:53.45
21:56.07
21:58.94
21:58.98
22:11.61
22:22.00
22:25.48
22:29.01
22:41.57
22:43.74
23:00.96
23:03.84
23:14.85
23:15.18
23:22.11
23:27.25
23:29.39
23:34.30
23:34.47
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278
207
232
201
208
250
235
276
203
265
206
266
237
217
202
271
257
213
233
219
259
252
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234
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Jamal Johnson
Steve Velazquez
Jesse Hernandez
Millard Busby
Edson Bautista
Kevin Leon
Gustavo Agular
Benito Lozano
Donyea Leffall

Charleston Bowens

Joshua Jordan
Alvaro Mendoza
Dejuan Leffall
Erick Hernandez
Ibn Rasool
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23:53.80
24:08.81
24:15.75
24:20.63
24:20.75
24:42.12
24:51.95
25:03.63
25:17.14
25:26.01
25:52.30
25:57.42
27:22.85
27:30.00
28:19.69
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212
211
268
258
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247
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